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Cherkasy 1997 26 Yes No Viktor Vovk Dr Olha Paliychuk oncology@2upost.com Medical, Community, Children Have & Interested
Cherkasy International 2020 42 No No Nina Chernyk Anton Gritsulyak anton81@gmail.com Community, Ecology Interested
Cherkasy-Centre 2003 24 Yes Yes Hanna Hryhorovych Svitlana Petrova psvitlan@gmail.com Medical, Community, Children Interested
Cherkasy Synergy 2023 21 No No Larysa Push Iryna Honcharenko irynahoncharenko@gmail.com Community Interested
Chernivtsi 2009 21 No No Violeta Cherkez Kostiantyn Mikichuk konstantinmikicuk@gmail.com Medical, Community, Children Interested
Dnipro City 1997 25 Yes No Oleh Poltinin Olexiy Grebinko poltininoleg@gmail.com Medical, Community, Children Have & Interested
Dnipro Novyi 2019 14 No No Iryna Odyntsova Iryna Odyntsova illy2011@i.ua Community, Medical Interested
Dubno 2021 20 No No Oleksandr Lisovskyi Oleksandr Lisovskyi oleksandrlisovs@gmail.com Community Interested

E-Club of Ukraine 2015 24 No No Dr. Bogdan Bozhuk Mykola Stebljanko sniko@ukr.net Community, Peace Interested
Ivano-Frankivsk 1995 48 Yes No Igor Mykytyuk Taras Bondarenko bondarenko.taras@gmail.com Community, Children, Medical Interested
Izmail 2018 24 Yes No Roman Razinkin Valentyn Stroia valystroia2003@yahoo.com Community, Medical, Children Interested
Kharkiv 1994 21 Yes No Yriy Karachentsev Oksana Slipchenko Okmobiloks@gmail.com Community, Medical Interested
Kharkiv Mriya 2006 23 Yes No  Iurii Mkrchian Dr. Kateryna Savytska ksavitskaya@ukr.net Medical, Community, Children Have & Interested
Kharkiv Nadiya 2015 13 No No Iuliia Pavichenko Iuliia Pavichenko yulia.pavichenko@gmail.com Children, Community, Medical Have & Interested
Kharkiv New Level 2021 65 Yes No Kseniia Spiridonova Iryna Ivanova 00ivanova36@gmail.com Community, Medical, Children Interested
Kharkiv-City 2006 41 Yes No Vitalii Nagornyi mr Igor Balaka lyoka2503@gmail.com Community, Medical, Children Intrerested
Kharkiv-International 2019 23 Yes No Mr. Sergii Pylypiv Dr. Sergii Savytskyi savitskiy.s@ukr.net Ecoology, Children, CommunityHave & Interested
Kharkiv-Multinational 2013 25 Yes No Iryna Korostiy Oleksandr Stasiuk stasalexxx@gmail.com Community, Medical, Children Have & Interested
Kherson 1996 11 No No Oleksandr Kniga Viktoriya Bebko bebkovita@gmail.com Medical, Community Interested
Kobelyaki 1996 7 No No Ihor Lesyk Viktor Popruga viktorukr76@gmail.com Community, Medical Have & Interested
Kropyvnytskyi 2001 5 No No Dmytro Bohdanov Dmytro Bohdanov dmytro.bohdanov@gmail.com Community, Medical Interested
Kyiv 1992 32 Yes No Tetiana Kuzmych Tetiana Kuzmych kuzmich432@gmail.com Medical, Water, Community Interested
Kyiv Advance 2013 6 No No Jean Eugene Bagh Jean Eugene Bagh jean@bagh.online Peace, Interested
Kyiv Golden Pectoral 2023 20 No No Kateryna Teslenko Inna Teslenko ukrainna1@gmail.com Medical, Community Interested
Kyiv International Business 2021 13 No No Lada Roslycky Alfred F. Praus alfred.praus@drei.at Children, Community, Medical Interested
Kyiv Multinational 2006 16 Yes Yes Anatolii Osadchyi Dirk Lustig dirk.lustig@gmail.com Demining, Peace, Medical Interested
Kyiv Synergy 2020 8 No No Iryna Overchenko Dr. Maryna Dolzhenko marynadolzhenko@gmail.com Medical Interested
Kyiv-Capital 1997 48 Yes No Christina Famova Rostyslav Lukach rost.lukach@gmail.com Community, Medical, Children Have & Interested
Kyiv-City 2010 25 Yes No Iryna Sargsian Sergii Zavadskyi serhiy_zavadsky@yahoo.com Community, Children, Medical Interested
Kyiv-Sophia 2013 19 Yes No Tamara Nedobor PETER KOSLINSKI peter.koslinski@gmail.com Community, Children, Medical Interested
Lviv 1935 32 Yes No Oleh Hural Mr. Pavlo B. Kashkadamov pavlo@mail.lviv.ua Medical, Children, Community Interested
Lviv Kniazhyi 2012 17 No No Mariana Iskiv Bohdan Svidovyy bohd_an@ukr.net Medical, Community Interested
Mykolaiv 1995 21 No No Mr. Andrii Pinchuk Mr. Artem Vashchylenko artem.biz.mk@gmail.com Water, Community, Medical Interested
Odessa 1995 10 Yes No Borys Goloborodko Veniamin Lushpenko v.lushpenko@me.com Medical, Community Interested
Odessa International 2020 18 No No Mr Ugo Andrea Carlo Poletti Mr Ugo Andrea Carlo Poletti poletti.ugo@gmail.com Community, Medical Interested
Poltava 1996 30 Yes No Oleksandr Grygorenko Dr Serhiy Radlinsky radlinsky@ukr.net Medical, Children, Community Interested
Rivne 1996 21 Yes No Olena Korsun Olha Novytska o.s.novytska@gmail.com Medical, Community, Children Interested
Ternopil City 2021 23 No No Khrystyna Loza Yevhen Loza yevhenloza@gmail.com Medical, Community Interested
Ukraine Unity Passport 2020 38 No No Vasyl Polonskyy Borys Mykola Bodnar borysbodnar@gmail.com Water, Medical, Ecology Interested
Uzhgorod 1930 32 Yes Yes Olga Travina Olga Travina uzhgorod.invest@ukr.net Community, Ecology Interested
Uzhgorod-Skala 2005 24 No No Rostyslav Pazyna Bohdan Kyniv bkyniv@gmail.com Community, Medical Interested
Vinnytsia Postup 2021 20 No No Evgen Popov Andrii Gyzhko fenix0676@gmail.com Medical, Community Interested
Zaporizhzhia 2008 25 Yes No Darina Busilkova Oksana Drozdovska rotaryclub.zaporizhia@gmail.com Medical, Community Interested
Zaporizhzhia-Khortytsia 2020 24 Yes Yes Oleg Siryk Oksana Namliieva nov120376@gmail.com Medical, Children, Community Interested


